
飛達田徑會
飛達夏季田徑測試賽 2022 – 第一站

女子 2017 - 30米 (第 1 組)     2022-06-26 ->  09:30 (09:10~09:20)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-26 ->  09:30 (09:10~09:20)
編 號組 別

張恩寧ZHANG EN NING1 223U6

蕭睿希SIU RHEANNE2 220U6

飛達關浠敏KWAN HEI MAN4 225U6

黃睿姿WONG AMARACHI PRECIOUS5 210U6

飛達鍾蔚珊CHUNG WAI SHAN6 224U6

女子 2017 - 30米 (第 2 組)     2022-06-26 ->  09:30 (09:10~09:20)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-26 ->  09:30 (09:10~09:20)
編 號組 別

郭芯妤KWOK SUM YU1 217U6

何汶芮HO AUDREY CAMILLA 2 214U6

羅芯蔚LAW SUM WAI4 315U6

羅逸懿LAW YAT YEE5 218U6

關梓恩CHARLOTTE TSZ YAN KWAN6 305U6

女子 2017 - 30米 (第 3 組)     2022-06-26 ->  09:30 (09:10~09:20)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-26 ->  09:30 (09:10~09:20)
編 號組 別

葉芯賢IP SUM YIN1 216U6

潘玥POON REINA YUET 2 219U6

張芯瑀CHEUNG SUM YU4 212U6

陳美言CHAN MEI YIN5 308U6

女子 2017 - 30米 (第 4 組)     2022-06-26 ->  09:30 (09:10~09:20)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-26 ->  09:30 (09:10~09:20)
編 號組 別

區恩寧AU YAN NING STEPHANIE1 211U6

方懿晴FONG YI CHING2 213U6

黃稀WONG HEI4 221U6

飛達王聖曦WONG SHING HEI5 229U6

女子 2017 - 60米 (第 1 組)     2022-06-26 ->  10:00 (09:40~09:50)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-26 ->  10:00 (09:40~09:50)
編 號組 別

羅芯蔚LAW SUM WAI1 315U6

飛達王欂臸WONG POK CHI2 228U6

何汶芮HO AUDREY CAMILLA 4 214U6

飛達王聖曦WONG SHING HEI5 229U6

張芯瑀CHEUNG SUM YU6 212U6

女子 2017 - 60米 (第 2 組)     2022-06-26 ->  10:00 (09:40~09:50)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-26 ->  10:00 (09:40~09:50)
編 號組 別

張恩寧ZHANG EN NING1 223U6

區恩寧AU YAN NING STEPHANIE2 211U6

方懿晴FONG YI CHING4 213U6

飛達關浠敏KWAN HEI MAN5 225U6

關梓恩CHARLOTTE TSZ YAN KWAN6 305U6
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女子 2017 - 60米 (第 3 組)     2022-06-26 ->  10:00 (09:40~09:50)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-26 ->  10:00 (09:40~09:50)
編 號組 別

潘玥POON REINA YUET 1 219U6

黃睿姿WONG AMARACHI PRECIOUS2 210U6

飛達黃素問WONG SO MAN, SIMONE4 230U6

蕭睿希SIU RHEANNE5 220U6

女子 2017 - 60米 (第 4 組)     2022-06-26 ->  10:00 (09:40~09:50)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-26 ->  10:00 (09:40~09:50)
編 號組 別

黃稀WONG HEI1 221U6

郭芯妤KWOK SUM YU2 217U6

陳美言CHAN MEI YIN4 308U6

飛達鍾蔚珊CHUNG WAI SHAN5 224U6

女子 2017 - 600米 (第 1 組)     2022-06-26 ->  10:50 (10:30~10:40)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-26 ->  10:50 (10:30~10:40)
編 號組 別

飛達黃素問WONG SO MAN, SIMONE1 230U6

張芯瑀CHEUNG SUM YU2 212U6

飛達華梓晴WAH KARENA3 227U6

飛達王欂臸WONG POK CHI4 228U6

黃睿姿WONG AMARACHI PRECIOUS5 210U6

葉芯賢IP SUM YIN7 216U6

區恩寧AU YAN NING STEPHANIE8 211U6

黃稀WONG HEI9 221U6

胡睿嘉HU RUIJIA REINA10 215U6

陳美言CHAN MEI YIN11 308U6

女子 2017 - 60米 障礙賽 (第 1 組)     2022-06-26 ->  11:10 (10:50~11:00)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-26 ->  11:10 (10:50~11:00)
編 號組 別

飛達華梓晴WAH KARENA1 227U6

羅逸懿LAW YAT YEE2 218U6

黃睿姿WONG AMARACHI PRECIOUS4 210U6

蕭睿希SIU RHEANNE6 220U6

女子 2017 - 60米 障礙賽 (第 2 組)     2022-06-26 ->  11:10 (10:50~11:00)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-26 ->  11:10 (10:50~11:00)
編 號組 別

方懿晴FONG YI CHING1 213U6

張恩寧ZHANG EN NING2 223U6

張芯瑀CHEUNG SUM YU4 212U6

胡睿嘉HU RUIJIA REINA5 215U6

女子 2017 - 擲豆袋 (第 1 組)     2022-06-26 ->  12:00 (11:40~11:50)
排序 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-26 ->  12:00 (11:40~11:50)
編 號組 別

飛達王欂臸WONG POK CHI2 228U6

潘玥POON REINA YUET 3 219U6

黃睿姿WONG AMARACHI PRECIOUS4 210U6
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女子 2017 - 擲豆袋 (第 1 組)     2022-06-26 ->  12:00 (11:40~11:50)
排序 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-26 ->  12:00 (11:40~11:50)
編 號組 別

葉芯賢IP SUM YIN5 216U6

飛達黃素問WONG SO MAN, SIMONE6 230U6

飛達關浠敏KWAN HEI MAN7 225U6

張恩寧ZHANG EN NING9 223U6

羅逸懿LAW YAT YEE10 218U6

飛達王聖曦WONG SHING HEI11 229U6

飛達華梓晴WAH KARENA12 227U6

張芯瑀CHEUNG SUM YU13 212U6

胡睿嘉HU RUIJIA REINA14 215U6

何汶芮HO AUDREY CAMILLA 15 214U6

飛達鍾蔚珊CHUNG WAI SHAN16 224U6

女子 2017 - 立定跳遠 (第 1 組)     2022-06-26 ->  11:40 (11:20~11:30)
排序 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-26 ->  11:40 (11:20~11:30)
編 號組 別

羅逸懿LAW YAT YEE1 218U6

張恩寧ZHANG EN NING2 223U6

郭芯妤KWOK SUM YU3 217U6

飛達王欂臸WONG POK CHI4 228U6

關梓恩CHARLOTTE TSZ YAN KWAN5 305U6

飛達鍾蔚珊CHUNG WAI SHAN6 224U6

羅芯蔚LAW SUM WAI7 315U6
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